Cobra Cobra-Safe Multi-layer pipe28mm x 50meter roll
Range: Cobra-Safe
Description: Cobra Safe multi-layer pipe in a 50m roll, white. Cost-efficient and competitive when compared with
traditional plumbing, and less susceptible to theft. No scrap metal value (PEX). Internal Diameter:
22mm, External Diameter: 28mm
![](https://lixil.ftgdrop.co.za/tenancy/assets/fFaamGpjZhJoDmaONE9ao2lHOxVSyBrwPHfmTUJf.png)
Product Code: MLP-28X50
ERP Code: FML2PP28-6DT0155
Barcode: 6002194079521
Product
Features:
Cobra TeamAssist, 10 Year Warranty
Dimensions: (l) 800mm x (w) 780mm x (h) 190mm
Package Weight: 14.5
Product Images
MOT
Cobra TeamAssist 10 Year Warranty